
smcoli---"· .._--. -.,,"''''.
R!FDl!H6'l'ION TBCII. GROt~

'_.,. ....

'Wuu~·

iii 002/003
iii 001

..... 't., ;

S
B
I
P

T
o

Departmellt GfAdmiP,·tNt1on
IIIIot1Da1k1PT--...,91..., -'0""
Te1eca!'PJllUd.d-. S.....
5900B. Ta4GrRDad
A;Dchorap, AJC...~"._""",..,~..-__..; __.;..

1.126/00

Cd 24416 EXP. DAm: 09/2004
_rIo "--".w.1Bk "",.

", ,. ..... ~.. .~."-'

.;

-1•• f ~DEh......,.R\1l..."M4...,1

N __~& Ill'"' ....... sa- OUila..- DID

at.. - ..nIlI1tia........ • GIll" 'n' ClutlDll/oramlllarfads-. .........

J)'ISI'RIJIlJ'DON I

: . . i'

...... ...
(IWw. 0$41-91)

. .. .-. -....,... . .,-_ .... ' '. . " ~.



, !-I'
t ~t ~ ~ ~~I r~~

r
l

~..'~ -
~ ( ...·re

r i' r ill. is .......~ i·
lot ' ...
~ -:,' to...... 1,..... c

. I '(If!fllt 't
lCllll1d l! III o 10

-Q 0 c
. 0 c

II
.... 0

~ r""~.. ~ .,

Jail~l! . f r·Ui 1 i ... ... ~

I E~ .
~ - ttc

•. 1

. .[1111 · i.. r ...
l at at

~ " " o ~ Cl

! ~ . ... N C

· . J ti,lj\ ~: :[h; I f . D' =. ;
1 D C, , , . ell Q,"

f" ! t t~I~1 I· t r · 'f~S F
... to

'. . , • to• . t r f' It:-·"or ,
Ie ': ... ~· ... "In fl ' 11 nli B

· ,

J~I·I
l ::" I
1 I
.f ; t· III'« " i • a.,~Jf fj JlfU1t i; f ·

I
, , i 'U). ,.

· t I , ill;ll' r t· tilt . - "~, . rI~t ! f 'j ~.. • fit ~~ I- ~ ~. ( ! r
- .,

" ':0 iI 12, •

; J1111) '1 Jll '
~

'j e
. i

~...
~

1 i I
! I

.~
: C

:2

~ 1
1 l It .~ or i ~:U r.. n!

\i ...
11s: ~

- 1:1. .
~ • .~ ;t, . ~

~i
c

: .
"I I.fl f· if Ii' JI' .

• t=
i I / .,
"

·hBJJdu 111f~lif r II,, ) i
( !
> J i

•
T uJjJ"JiJ I qJ~D 'If I'~ '.

j - .. .

j~ifn~n!'ltlij II m

,
: l- I

f ~

·tt, " SI!iJE""; "

.; J I ~l!! ' I~ "-I . ; ~ I~
ooe

"
gee
Cfc.oC.

~
,! ~'I ~ .' ......

.~
0

. " . ~ Ii~t' 0
Ii

~
~,

., .. o~ .; • ,.



....................-
STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise T~ltn(l'ogy Servicl!S (CClIlIt'i1cting Authority)
X 333 WilloughbY Avenge I 5th Floor 5900 E. Tudor Rood

AWARD P.O. Bm 110206 Anchorap:. AK 99507
Junllau. Aluka 99811.0206 24476

AMENDMENT
ORDERING DEPARTMENT: COMMODrrY CODE DATE OPCONTRACT

Department of Administration AoriI16.2004
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER Ii: PfiRIODOFRENEWALOPTIONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue,~ Floor
Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 DATB INmAL CONl'RACf BEGINS DATE lNl11ALCON'lltACT ENDS

May 30, 2004 August 29, 2004

CONTRACTOR: Evercom Systems os VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BID It: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EAC'.H: N/A

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPVPPI BASE INDEX POINTS & MOfYR: N/A

CONTACT NAME: John Summers REVIEW DATE: N/A RENEWALS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N IA

TELePHONE NUMBER: 800-947-0899 ESTIMATED VALUE OF INrrJAL TERM: REBID: 06104

SEND INVOICE IN DUPUCATE TO: [J Ordering Depanlllel'li OR I'XJ As Specified in Description

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the conlr8cting authority will result in a financial obligation on lhe contractor andlor
unauthorized Siale personnel makinll. the chan2e.

Ame N'PIV\ EWT tf-2. DESCRIPTION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the folJowing changes to the contract:

1. Extend the expiration date to August 29, 2004, to allow adequate time to award a new contract for these
services

2. Document Information Technology Group's name change to "Enterprise Technology Services"

CO~CTlNGAUTHORrrYNAME I~trading Officer III
Sf1AnIR~ .};te.,."·Guy J. Crockrort, C.P.M. uJ) ~ ~~

(907) 465-5758 PAollJoF J
• I

TELEPHONE NUMBER:
IMPORTANT:
I- COOIr.ICt aW.lnJ number and ordc:ring dc:plUtlnCnllWtlt muSI appear on all invoi~-es Ind documenls rclllling 10 Ihis nnler.
2. The Sfllle is rc:giSlmd rOT I:IX rrec transactions under Chapter 32. IRS COlle. Regislr.ltion No. 1)2-601 J8S. Itcms are ror tile exclusive use of !he Stale and nOf rOl

resale.

DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACTOR
ONE COpy roJUNEAU rro AND ONE COpy 11) ANCHORAGE rro
ONE COpy TO CAiPO FILE ONE COpy TO REQUES11NG AGENCY

02-603 (Rev. 6I8S)

....O.Oi ..



.... _ ~-

.... .-_.-_...

STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACI' AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Ealcrprise TecbDology Scrvica (CcGlnedlli Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Aveaue I 5th Floor 5!lOG B. Tudar Road

AWARD P.o. BOA J 10206 ADdlclnac. AI( 99507
JWlCIlI. Alaska 9981 H1206 24476

AMENDMENT
ORDERING DEPARTMEHr: 9 COM7JrY CODE DAn! OFCOI'rl'RACI'

Department orAdmlnJstratioD /~7~ 9,r77 Au2IISt 27, 2004
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER &. PBlUOD OFRENBWAL OPTIONS PRNO.

333 WDloughby Avenue, stJJ Floor
Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 DATE INmALCON11lACf BEOJNS DAn! lNmALCONTRACT ENDS

MayJO,2004 May 29, 2006

CON'I1lACTOR: Evercom Systems os VENDOR CODD:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE wn1i BID t: DA1ED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO BACH: NlA

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPWPI BASB INDEX POINTS &. MOIYR: NJA

CONTACT NAME; JohnSummen REVmWDA'lC: N/A RENEWALSBXPIRE(MOIYR): N fA

11!UlPHONB NUMBER: 800·947-0899 ESJ1MATED VAWE OP INmAL 11!RM; REBID: 06104

SEND INVOICE IN DUPUCATE TO: [] Ordering Deputmeat OR ~ As Spcc:lllcd ia Desc:ripdOll

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting aulhority will result in a financial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized Slate DCtSOnnel maldng the chanRe.

AM£Nf)fY\Gf\JI 110'3 DESCRIPTION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECfIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following changes to the contract:

1. Extend the expiration date to May 29, 2006. AD other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONlRACTING Al1J1fORrJ'Y NAME I~tractmg omcer In SQjAnJRB ,~ ./)+
Guy J. Croc:kroft, C.P.M. ·1 (\ - ~ :Ie .,D.ft'!.

vv ,
TE1J!PHONE NUMBER: (907) 46S-S758 PAGE 1 OF I
IMPORTAHI':
I. CCDlnc:t award number Uld ordcriDg depanmca. QIIIIC JIlUSIappcar 011 lIIIia~ IlICI doc:ulDClllS relalial to lIIis onIcr.
2. The SlaEc is regiscaed for IIllf~ InIDsaclioas UDder OJapEcr 32. IRS Code. Resisaaliaa No. 920601 tIS. IlClIU are fer lhe exclusive use of die SIDle IUd Dot for

resale.

DISTRlBUTJON: ORlGJNALTO COHmACTOR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU rro AND ONE COPY TO ANCHORAGE rro
ONE COPY TO CAIPO fILE ONE COPY TO REQUESTING AOENCY

02-603 (Rev. 6185)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise Technology Services (Contracting Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Avenue I 5th Floor S900 B. Tudor Road

AWARD P.O. BOll 110206 Anchotage. AK 99501

24476Juneau. Alaska 99811-0206

AMENDMENT t.f
ORDERING DEPARTMBNT: COMMODITY CODE DATE OP CO!ItI'RACf

Depa~entofAd~tion December 6, 2005
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER &: PERIOD OPRENEWAL omONS PaNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, 51b Floor 20-043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811·0206 DATE INmAL CONTRAcr BEGINS DATE INmAL COmRACf ENDS

May 30,1004 May 29,2006

CONTRAcroR: Securus Technologies GS VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCB WllH BID It: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE AnJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: N/A

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPIIPPI BASB INDEX POINTS &. MOIYR: N1A

CONTACT NAMB: John Summers RBVmWDATE: NlA RENEWAlS BXPIRB (MOIYR): N IA

TBLBPHONE NUMBER: 800·947·0899 ESTIMATED VALUB OF INrrIALTERM: REBID: 06104

SEND INVOICE IN DUPUCATE TO: [] Ordering Departmellt OR ~ As Specified in Dcscriptioa

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting authority will result in a financial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State personnel making the change.

DESCRIPfION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following changes to the contract:

1. Add fourteen (14) phones to Inmate Living Units for a total of three phones per unit at Lemon Creek
Correctional Center, 2000 Lemon Creek Road, Juneau, AK 99801

2. Add seven (7) phone jacks to accommodate the cart phones in the following locations:

1. A Tier max
2. B Tier max
3. C Tier max
4. Camera cell
5. Drunk Tank
6. FMU
7. Punitive Segregation

CONTRACTING AlmtORITY NAME 1TI'LE s:!lATURE

~.Jt~PN\,Guy J. Crockroft, C.P.M. Contracting Officer III /'0;1....v.1 /J. ~_.
(907) 465-5758 PAGEVO'll

I
TELEPHONE NUMBER:
IMPORTANT:
I. Contract award Dumber aDd ordering dcpanmcnt name must appear 011 all invoices and documents relating to this crdcr.
2. The State is registered f« tall free traDSaCtiODS under Chapter 32. IRS Code. RegiSlration No. 92-601185. Items arc fot the exclusive use of the State and DOl f«

rcsaIe.

DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO CO!ItI'RACTOR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU ITO AND ONE COpy TO ANCHORAGE rro
ONE COPY TO CAiPO FD.E ONE COpy TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02·603 (Rev. 6185)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT EDtaprise Technology SavIc:cs (Coolrlc:ling Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Aveaue I Sth P100r 5900 Eo Thdor Road

AWARD P.O. BDx 110206 Anchorage. AK 99S07
24476luaeau. Alaska 9981J-0206

AMENDMENTS
ORDERING DEPARTMEJIm COMMODITY CODE DATE OPCONTRACf

Department of Administration June 29. 2006
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER A PERlOD OF RENEWAL omONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, 5th Floor 20-043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 DATE INmAL CONTRACT BEGINS DATE INmALCONTRACf ENDS

May 30, 2004 December 31, 2006

CON11lACI'OR: Securus Technologies os VENDOR CODe:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE Wl11i BID I: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: N/A

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPJlPPI BASB INDEX POINTS A MOIVR: NlA

CONTACT NAME: John Summers REVIEW DATE: NlA RENEWALS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N IA

TEIB-HONE NUMBER: 800-947-0899 ESTIMATED VALUE OF INI11AL TERM: REBID: 10106

SEND INVOICE IN DUPLICATE TO: [] Ordering Departmeot OR N As Specified in Descriplioo

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commib11ent between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting authority will result in a financial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State personnel makinR the chanl!e.

DESCRlPfION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following cbange to the contract:

Extend contract period through December 31, 2006. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTRACTING AtTrHORITY NAME I~tracting Officer III I;:LAnJ) ). .JAJ (' .flnGuy J. Crockroft, C.P.M. ,UJ C_

(907) 465-5758 PAoKl>OF 1 f {
TELEPHONE NUMBER:
IMPORTANT:
\. CoolrlCt award number and ordering depanmeDtlWDC must appear OIl all invoices lUId doc:ulllCllts relalingto this order.
2. The Slare is registered for tax free transactions under Chapter 32. IRS Code, RegiswliOll No. 92-601185. Items arc for the: exclusive use of the Stare and not for

resale.

DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACTOR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU rro AND ONB COPY TO ANCHORAGE rro
ONE COPY TO CAIPO FD..E ONE COPY TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02-603 (Rev. 6I8S)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise Technology Services (Contracting Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Avenue 15th Floor 5900 E. Tudor Road

AWARD P.O. Box 110206 Anchorage, AK 99507
Juneau. Alasb 99811-G206 24476

AMENDMENT 7
ORDERING DEPARTMENT: COMMODITY CODE DATE OF CONTRACT

DeparnnentofAdDdDukadon AU2llst 22, 2006
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER &. PERIOD OF RENEWAL OPTIONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, Stb Floor 20-043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 DATE IN1TIAL CONTRACT BEGINS DATE INITIAL CONTRACT ENDS

May 30, 2004 January 1, 2007

CONTRACTOR: Securus Technologies GS VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BID #: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: N/A

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPIIPPI BASE INDEX POINTS &. MQJYR: N/A

CONTACT NAME: John Summers REVIEW DATE: N/A RENEWALS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N IA

TELEPHONE NUMBER: 800-947-0899 ESTIMATED VAWE OF INITIAL TERM: REBID: 10/06

SEND INVOICE IN DUPUCATE TO: L] Ordering Department OR ~ As Specified in Description

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting authority will result in a financial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State personnel making the change.

DESCRIPTION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following change to the contract:

Extend contract period through January 1,2007. All otber terms and conditions remain unchanged.

,.,
CONTRACTING AUTHORITY NAME I~tracting Officer III 1r~~REd J),.;t, c.7'-1f\.,Guy J. Crockroft, C.P.M. -- ~,

~I j

PAGfl ~F I
, ,

TELEPHONE NUMBER: (907) 465-5758
IMPORTANT:
\. Contract awanl number and ordering department name must appear on all invoices and documents relating to this order.
2. The Slate is rqist.ered Cor tax free trlIIlSaCtions under Chapter 32. IRS Code, Rqislmtion No. 92-60118S. Items are for the exclusive use of the State: and not Cor

resale.

DISTRIBurJON: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACTOR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU ITO AND ONE COPY TO ANCHORAGE ITG
ONE COpy TO CAIPO FILE ONE COpy TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02-603 (Rev. 6185)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise TechnoloBY Services (Contracting Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Avenue I Sih Floor S900 E. Tudor Road

AWARD P.O. Box 110206 Anchomge, AK. 99507
Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 24476

AMENDMENTS
ORDERING DEPARThfENT: COMMODITY CODE DATE OF CONTRACT

Department ofAdministration November 27. 2006
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER" PERIOD OF RENEWAL OPTIONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, 5tb Floor 2().043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 DATE INITIAL CONTRACT BEGINS DATE INITIAL CONTRACT ENDS

May 30,2004 February 1, 2007

CONTRACTOR: Securus Technologies GSVENDORCODE:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WI11i BID tI: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: N/A

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPIIPPI BASE INDEX POINTS & MOIYR: N/A

CONTACT NAME; JohnSummen REVIEW DATE: N/A RENEWALS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N IA

TELEPHONE NUMBER: 800-947-0899 ESTIMATED VAWE OF INITIAL TERM: REBID: 10/06

SEND INVOICE IN DUPLICATE TO: [] Ordering Dcpanment OR lXr As Specified in DescriDlion

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval ofthe contracting authority will result in a financial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State DerSoonel makinsz the chan2e.

DESCRIPTION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the foRowing change to the contract:

Extend contract period through February 1, 2007. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTRACTING AUTHORITY NAME ITITLE SJGNAnJRE j ~
Guy J. Crockroft, C.P.M. Contracting Officer III L!}.. r. -~ c'·PN\

(907) 465-5758 . ~~ I (
TELEPHONE NUMBER: PAGE I IF I
IMPORTANT:
I. Ccntraet award number and ordering department name must appear on aU invoices and documents Mlating to this order.
2. The Slate is rcgisteMd for lax free transactions under Chapter 32, IRS Code, Registration No. 92-601185. Items aM for the exclusive use of the Slate and not far

Male.

DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACTOR
ONE COpy TO JUNEAU ITO AND ONE COPY TO ANCHORAGE ITO
ONE COPY TO CAIPO FlLE ONE COpy TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02-603~.618S)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NVMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise TeclmoJOIY Services (CoallllCliDg Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Avenue/5th floor 5900 E. Tudor Road

AWARD P.O. Boll. J10206 AachClnlge. AK 99507
Juneau. Alaska 998IJ.()2(J6 24476

AMENDMENT 9
ORDERING DEPARTMENT: COMMODITY CODE DATE OFCONnACT

Department of Administration January 18, 2007
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER a: PERIOD OF RENEWAL OP11ONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, 511I Floor 20-043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811·0206 DATE INITIAL CONTRACT BEGINS DATE INmAL CONTRACT ENDS

May 30,2004 March 31, 2007
CONTRACTOR: Securus Technologies GS VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE wrJ1i BID #: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: NlA

Grand Prairie, TX 75050 CPUPPI BASE INDEX POINTS a: MOIYR: N/A

CONTACT NAME: John Summers REVIEW DATE: NlA RENEWALS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N IA

TELEPHONE NUMBER: 800·947-0899 ESTIMATED VALUE OF INmALTERM: REBID: 10/06

SEND INVOICE IN DUPLICATE TO: LJ OrderiDg Deplll1l1leDt OR ~ As Specified in DcscripliOll

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the Slate and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting authority wiIJ result in a financial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized Slate oersonnel makina the chanle.

DESCRIPTION
!

•
i

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSrITUfIONS,
The purpose of this amendment is to make the following change to the contratt~.•.
Extend contract period through March 31, 2007. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTRACTING AUTItORrrY NAME I~urement SP~allst II
SIGNA;!:/.'

Ron Taug ~i,-/

TELEPHONE NUMBER: (907) 465-5762 PAGE 1OFIU
IMJ'ORTANT:
l. Coatnet award Dumber and ordering depar1meIlt name must appear 011 111 iuvoiccs and documcms rclatiag to this onIet.
1. 1lIe Stale is rqistered for tal free tralISaclious UDder Chapter 32. IRS Code. RegiJblllioa No. 92-601185. Items lIJe for the eltClusive use of the Stile IIId not for

resale.

DISTRIBUI10N: ORIGINALTO CON'J'RACTOR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU rro AND ONE.COPY TO ANCHORAGE rro
ONE COPY TO CAIPO PILE ONE COPY TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02-603 (Rev. 6185)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT EnteJ]n'ise Technology Savicc:s (ConlrllCuns Authority)
X 333 Wi110ughby Avenue' 5th Floor 5900 E. Tudor Road

AWARD P.O. Box 110206 Anchorage. AK 99507
JlIl'Ieau. Alaska 99811-0206 24476

AMENDMENT 10
ORDERING DEPARTMENT: COMMODITY CODE DATE OF CONTRACT

Department ofAdministration March 20, 2007
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER &. PERJOD OF RENEWAL OPTIONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, Stll Floor 20-043-66

Juneau, Alaska 99811-6206 DATE INITIAL CONTRACT BEGINS DATE INITIAL CONTRACT ENOS

May 30,2004 June 1, 2007

CONTRACTOR: Securus Technologies GS VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 1209 W. North Carrier Pkwy. ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BID II: DATED:

Suite 300 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: N/A

Grand Prairie, TX 7S0S0 CPIIPPI BASE INDEX POINTS &. MOIYR: N/A

CONTACT NAME: John Summers REVIEW DATE: N/A RENEWALS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N IA

TELEPHONE NUMBER: 800-947·0899 ESTIMATED VAWE OF INITIAL TERM: REBID: 10/06

SEND INVOICE IN DUPLICATE TO: r1 Ordering Department OR 1><1 As Specified in Description

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting authority will result in a fmancial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State nersonnel makinR the chan2e.

DESCRIPTION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following change to the contract:

Extend contract period through June 1,2007. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTRACTING AllfHORITY NAME I~tracting Officer ~ATURE~ ~~Guy J. Crockroft III ..- ~.

(907) 465-S758 PAdill1lt
,

TELEPHONE NUMBER:
IMPORTANT:
I. ConlrllCt award number and ordering depanment name must appear on all invoices and documeRlS relating to this order.
2. The State is Jqisterecl for tax free tnmsaclions under Chapter 32. IRS Code. RegiSlrlltion No. 92-601185. Items IR for !he exclusive use oflhe Stale and not for

resale.

DISJ'RIBlTfION: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACTOR
ONE COpy TO JUNEAU ITG AND ONE COpy TO ANCHORAGE ITG
ONE COpy TO CAIPO FILE ONE COPY TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02·603 (Rev. 6185)



STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise Technology Services (COl1tneUng Aulhority)
X 333 Willoughby Avenue I 5th Aoor 5900 E. 1\Idor Road

AWARD P.o. Box 110206 Anchorage. AK 99507
24476Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206

AMENDMENT 11
ORDERING DEPARTMENT: COMMODITY CODE DATE OF CONTRACT

Department of Administration May 7,2007
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER &: PERIOD OF RENEWAL OPTIONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, 5th Floor 20·043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811-0206 DATE INmAL CONTRACT BEGINS DATE INmALCONTRACT ENDS

May30,2004 July 31, 2007

CONTRACI'OR: Evercom Systems, Inc. GS VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 14651 Dallas Parkway ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE wrm BID': DATED:

Suite 600 PRICE ADJ. REQ. PRIOR TO EACH: NJA

Dallas, TX 75254 CPIIPPI BASE INDEX POlNTS &. MOIYR: NfA

CONTACT NAME: Andy Fall REVIEW DATE: N/A RENEWALSEXPIRE(MOIYR): NfA

1'El.E.PHONE NUMBER: 503-493-9301 ES11MATED VALUE OF INmALTERM: REBID: (J(Y1

SEND INVOICE IN DUPLICATE TO: [] Ordering Depanmalt OR ~ As Specified in Description

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding commitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval of the contracting authority will result in a [mancial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State per50Mel making the change.

DESCRIPfION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following change to the contract:

Extend contract period through July 31, 2007. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTRACTING AlI11IORlTY NAME I~tracting Officer
SljJTURE

1Jc.. .i A _1lGuy J. Crockroft m .. cA..

(907) 465·5758 PAGE rOFI
V ,

TEU:PHONE NUMBER:
IMPORTANT:
I. Contract award numba' and ordering dcpanmcnt namc must appear on aD invoices and documents n:llling to this order.
2. The Stale is registc:rcd for lax free transactions under Chapter 32. IRS Code. Rcgistration No. 92·601185. hems an: for the uclusive use of thc State and Dot for

resale.

DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACI'OR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU rro AND ONE COPY TO ANCHORAGE ITO
ONE COpy TO CAIPO FU.E ONE COPY TO REQUESTING AGENCY

02·603 (Rev. 6185)



·.

STATE OF ALASKA CONTRACT AWARD NUMBER

ETS CONTRACT Enterprise Technology SCrvices (ConlraC1inB Authority)
X 333 Willoughby Avenue/5th Floor 5900 E. Tudor Road

AWARD P.O. Box 110206 Anchorase. AK 99507
Juneau, Alaska 99B 11 ~206 24476

AMENDMENT 12
ORDERING DEPARTMENT: COMMODllY CODE DATE OF CONTRACT

Department of Administration JulY 2,2007
Enterprise Technology Services NUMBER&PE~ODOFRENEWALOMnONS PRNO.

333 Willoughby Avenue, 5111 Floor 20.043-06

Juneau, Alaska 99811-6206 DATE INITIAL CONTRACT BEOINS DATE INITIAL CONTRACT ENDS

May 30, 2004 August 31,2007

CONTRACTOR: Evercom Systems, Inc. os VENDOR CODE:

ADDRESS: 14651 Dallas Parkway ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BID #: DATED:

Suite 600 PRICE ADJ. REQ. P~OR TO EACH: NfA

Dallas, TX 75254 CPIIPPI BASE INDEX POINTS & MOIYR: NfA

CONTACT NAME: Andy Fall REVIEW DATE: NfA RENEWAIS EXPIRE (MOIYR): N fA

TELEPHONE NUMBER: 503-493-9301 ESTIMATED VAWE OF INITIAL TERM: REBID: 6/07

SEND INVOICE IN DUPLICATE TO: r 1 Ordering Dcpanmcnt OR ~ As Specified in Description

NOTE: This order constitutes a binding conunitment between the State and the contractor listed hereon. Unauthorized modification
without the expressed prior approval ofthe contracting authoriry will result in a fmancial obligation on the contractor and/or
unauthorized State personnel makina the chanae.

DESCRIPTION

INMATE TELEPHONE SYSTEMS FOR ALASKA CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS

The purpose of this amendment is to make the following change to the contract:

Extend contract period through August 31,2007. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

CONTRACTINGAUTHO~ NAME I~tracting Omcer
S~~TURE t j~._~Guy J. Crockroft nI .. ,a-

TELEPHONE NUMBER: (907) 465-5758 'PAGE VO£{ V

IMPORTANT:
I. Contract award number and ordering department name must appear on all invoices and documents Rlating to this order.
2. The State is registered for tax free: transactions under Chapter 32, IRS Code, Registration No. 92-601185. Items are for the exclusive use of the Stale and not for

IUIle.

DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO CONTRACTOR
ONE COPY TO JUNEAU ITO AND ONE COpy TO ANCHORAOE ITO
ONE COpy TO CA/PO FILE ONE COpy TO REQUESllNG AGENCY

02-603 (Rev. 6115)


	1AK_evercom_amendment_to_contractual_doc_and_advice_of_change_2000
	2AK_evercom_contract_award_amendment_2_2004
	3.0AK_evercom_contract_award_amendment_3_2004
	3.1AK_securus_technologies_contract_award_amendment_4_2005
	3.2AK_securus_technologies_contract_award_amendment_5_2006
	3.3AK_securus_technologies_contract_award_amendment_7_2006
	3.4AK_securus_technologies_contract_award_amendment_8_2006
	3.5AK_securus_technologies_contract_award_amendment_9_2007
	3.6AK_securus_technologies_contract_award_amendment_10_2007
	4AK_evercom_contract_award_amendment_11_2007
	5AK_evercom_contract_award_amendment_12_2007

